3029
Submersible Sewage Pump
WQ(D)/JYWQ
WQ(D)/JYWQ sewage submersible electric pump consists of pump, seal and motor. Motor is a three-phase and-asynchronous
motor and is located at the upper part of the electric pump. Pump body is located at the lower part of the electric pump, which is of
non-clogging runner impeller volute structure; Alloy double-end mechanical seal is used between pump and motor, and "O" type
oilresistant rubber sealing ring is used as static seal at each fixed stop seal. The whole pump adopts stainless steel screws.
Product Summary

4
2
0
H(m)
Q(m3/h)
WQ
DN500
0 600 900 1200 1500 1800300 2100 2400 30002700
500WQ2000-8-75
Model
Voltage Speed Flow Head Power DN
V r/min m3/h m kW Inch/mm
50WQ(D)10-11-0.75 220/380 2860 10 11 0.75 2/50
50WQ(D)10-15-1.1 220/380 2860 10 15 1.1 2/50
50WQ(D)15-15-1.5 220/380 2860 15 15 1.5 2/50
65WQ25-10-1.5 380 2860 25 10 1.5 2.5/65
50WQ15-22-2.2 380 2860 15 22 2.2 2/50
65WQ25-15-2.2 380 2860 25 15 2.2 2.5/65
80WQ40-10-2.2 380 2860 40 10 2.2 3/80
50WQ15-30-3 380 2860 15 30 3 2/50
65WQ25-25-3 380 2860 25 25 3 2.5/65
80WQ40-13-3 380 2860 40 13 3 3/80
100WQ60-9-3 380 2860 60 9 3 4/100
50WQ15-35-4 380 2860 15 35 4 2/50
65WQ25-30-4 380 2860 25 30 4 2.5/65
80WQ40-16-4 380 2860 40 16 4 3/80
100WQ60-14-4 380 2860 60 14 4 4/100
50WQ20-40-5.5 380 2860 20 40 5.5 2/50
65WQ25-35-5.5 380 2860 25 35 5.5 2.5/65
80WQ30-30-5.5 380 2860 30 30 5.5 3/80
100WQ65-18-5.5 380 2860 65 18 5.5 4/100
150WQ100-9-5.5 380 2860 100 9 5.5 6/150
80WQ40-30-7.5 380 2860 40 30 7.5 3/80
100WQ85-15-7.5 380 2860 85 15 7.5 4/100
150WQ100-12-7.5 380 2860 100 12 7.5 6/150
65WQ25-50-11（2P） 380 2860 25 50 11 2.5/65
85WQ40-40-11（2P） 380 2860 40 40 11 3/80
100WQ80-25-11（2P） 380 2860 80 25 11 4/100
150WQ150-15-11（2P） 380 2860 150 15 11 6/150
65WQ30-60-15（2P） 380 2860 30 60 15 2.5/65
80WQ45-52-15（2P） 380 2860 45 52 15 3/80
100WQ80-35-15（2P） 380 2860 80 35 15 4/100
Technical Parameter-2P
Submersible Sewage PumpSubmersible Sewage Pump
3635
Model
Voltage Speed Flow Head Power DN
V r/min m3/h m kW Inch/mm
150WQ150-20-15（2P） 380 2860 150 20 15 6/150
200WQ180-15-15（2P） 380 2860 180 15 15 8/200
50WQ20-80-18.5（2P） 380 2860 20 80 18.5 2/50
65WQ30-68-18.5（2P） 380 2860 30 68 18.5 2.5/65
80WQ60-45-18.5（2P） 380 2860 60 45 18.5 3/80
100WQ80-40-18.5（2P） 380 2860 80 40 18.5 4/400
150WQ100-36-18.5（2P） 380 2860 100 36 18.5 6/150
200WQ180-18-18.5（2P） 380 2860 180 18 18.5 8/200
50WQ20-90-22（2P） 380 2860 20 90 22 2/50
65WQ30-75-22（2P） 380 2860 30 75 22 2.5/65
80WQ60-50-22（2P） 380 2860 60 50 22 3/80
100WQ80-45-22（2P） 380 2860 80 45 22 4/400
150WQ100-40-22（2P） 380 2860 100 40 22 6/150
Model
Voltage Speed Flow Head Power DN
V r/min m3/h m kW Inch/mm
100WQ100-25-11 380 1450 100 25 11 4/100
150WQ180-11-11 380 1450 180 11 11 6/150
200WQ300-7-11 380 1450 300 7 11 8/200
250WQ400-5-11 380 1450 400 5 11 10/250
100WQ100-30-15 380 1450 100 30 15 4/100
150WQ180-15-15 380 1450 180 15 15 6/150
200WQ250-11-15 380 1450 250 11 15 8/200
250WQ500-5-15 380 1450 500 5 15 10/250
100WQ100-35-18.5 380 1450 100 35 18.5 4/100
150WQ180-20-18.5 380 1450 180 20 18.5 6/150
200WQ250-15-18.5 380 1450 250 15 18.5 8/200
200WQ350-10-18.5 380 1450 350 10 18.5 8/200
250WQ500-7-18.5 380 1450 500 7 18.5 10/250
300WQ650-5-18.5 380 1450 650 5 18.5 12/300
Technical Parameter-2P
Technical Parameter-4P(11kW~18.5kW)
Model
Voltage Speed Flow Head Power DN
V r/min m3/h m kW Inch/mm
100WQ100-40-22 380 1450 100 40 22 4/100
150WQ200-22-22 380 1450 200 22 22 6/150
200WQ300-16-22 380 1450 300 16 22 8/200
250WQ500-9-22 380 1450 500 9 22 10/250
300WQ650-7-22 380 1450 650 7 22 12/300
100WQ120-45-30 380 1450 120 45 30 4/100
150WQ180-30-30 380 1450 180 30 30 6/150
200WQ250-22-30 380 1450 250 22 30 8/200
250WQ500-12-30 380 1450 500 12 30 10/150
250WQ-600-9-30 380 1450 600 9 30 10/250
300WQ800-7-30 380 1450 850 7 30 12/300
300WQ1000-6-30 380 980 1000 6 30 12/300
350WQ1500-4-30 380 980 1500 4 30 14/350
100WQ120-50-37 380 1450 120 50 37 4/100
150WQ200-35-37 380 1450 200 35 37 6/150
200WQ300-28-37 380 1450 300 28 37 8/200
200WQ350-25-37 380 1450 350 25 37 8/200
250WQ600-12-37 380 1450 600 12 37 10/250
300WQ800-9-37 380 1450 800 9 37 12/300
350WQ1000-6-37 380 1450 1000 6 37 14/350
350WQ1100-6-37 380 980 1100 6 37 14/350
400WQ1300-5-37 380 980 1300 5 37 16/400
100WQ100-57-45 380 1450 100 57 45 4/100
150WQ200-40-45 380 1450 200 40 45 6/150
200WQ300-32-45 380 1450 300 32 45 8/200
200WQ400-25-45 380 1450 400 25 45 8/200
250WQ600-15-45 380 1450 600 15 45 10/250
300WQ800-12-45 380 1450 800 12 45 12/300
350WQ1200-8-45 380 1450 1200 8 45 14/350
350WQ1300-8-45 380 980 1300 8 45 14/350
400WQ1700-6-45 380 980 1700 6 45 16/400
Technical Parameter-4P~6P(22kW~90kW)
Submersible Sewage PumpSubmersible Sewage Pump